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Form 605

Lorporations Act 3001
Section 6718

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To. Coempany NamelSoheme GZFOREX Group Ltd

ACNRRS 165802273

1. Details of substantial holdey {1)

Wame AustratianSuper Phy Ltd

ACKIRREN {if applicable) 006 457 987

“The botdes vessed fo be = substantat holder on 09/ 02 /2016
The previous noles wes given 1o the company an )4 F07 205

The pravious solioe was dated 29747 /2015

2, Changes In relevant interests

Particalars of sech changein, or change in the naturs of. arstevant interest (1 of the substantal holder or an associate {3}in voling secudties
ofthewompeny o scheme, sined hie substantiel holder was last reguired togive a substantis! hoiging notice 5o the Gumitsny or solwsive are a5

Tollowe:
Date of Parson whose, Naiwre ofchange 14) | Constderation givendn | Glass (8)and Persen’s votes
change selevantinierest ' refation to change (58} | number of affected
changed secunfies afiected i
REFER :
Basx ot T T T e e
{

3 Ghanges inassoctation

The persens who hipvy beiome assaciates (310l ceased i be associates o, or have shanged the nawrg of felr agsediation (77 with, His
substantial hoider in relation fo voding interests in the company or scheme are as fellows:

Name and ACNIARSH {if appliceble) | Nature of assaciation

/A

4. Adgresses

The addressss of persons qamed in his fann are ag Teilows:

! fame Adiiess
AUSTRALIARAUFER FIY LTD LEVEL 33, 50 LONSDALE STRERT MELBOURWE VIC 350G

1
i
H
H
i
i
1
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Signature
print rame f\&"ti{j{%b‘iz‘ iﬁﬂ}%ﬁﬁ}«hg figpacily ,?xq\a,m:\‘}%;{ ,
sonters. Yokl We g A b

DIRECTIONS

{13 ke are i nursbier of subslantinl Noers vath Shivider of Teldted relevint interesty (Bg. & Comporation and its refaied Corporaions, of the
mdrages. ang rustes of g eguity st} he cames cnult Be nciutted in g somexure for the forre. B the relevant interssts of.2 .group of
pEtsuns-are essentally simiar, they may be referred fo throughaut the form as a1 specificaliy named group i the membership of sach groug,
with the names and addresses of members is cleardy set outin paragraph 4 of the form.

{2y Bus the defintion of "relevant interest” in soctions 608 and §718(7} of the Cormporations Lot 1001,
3y Saethe definition of "associate™ in section @ of the Corporations Aot Z00A,

€AY lachude detalis of

@y any wlevant sgreement or Slhed drovmrstances betause of wiich e thangs b relevanm inferest recurrad 1 subsecion BRBE
applies, & aopy of eny document setting sut the e of any relevart agreement, gnd 4 siatoment by the persorn ghing full ang
aceurgte delaids of any contract, scheyme or arrangenment. myust accompany this form, fogether with & wiitisn siatement cettifving
this contract, schame or arrangement: and

{h) any gualibeation of the power of & parsant o exercize, contol e exercisaof, or influencs the exertise of] the voling powers of
dizposal of e secudties o which the relevant intorsst relates findicating sleary the particiar seuwrifies R which the guatification
appies),

See the definiton of refevant agresment” lnvssction & of the Corporaiions Ach 2004,

{81 Delpils.of the songiderstion iyt ingiude any end 8lf benetils, maney and olthir, that dny parson renl Wwham -4 reiovant intergst was
achured has oy may, become entited 1o receive in retation 1o that acquisition. Detads must be ncluded evin ¥ the beredit is congitional pa
the happening or not of o contingency, Detalls must be inchided of any benefif ruid on behall of the substantial holder or its associate in
selatton 1o the acquisitions. aven if they ars ot neid dvacy to the persan o whom e relevant interest was acquirerd.

{8 The voling shares of & company constifute aie plass unless divided Info separas claskes.

1y Give detalls. oappropriate, of tha precent gesncistion and any chancge i that aossciniion sinee the last sybstantia! holding notics,
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Gacurity Nahs Security Code  TradeDesciiption  Trade Dote Seéttlemeni Dale  Uniis Prive
QZFGREX GROUPLTR OFGLIOSS O5-PUR 50772015 G087 2018 &,242 2.2%
GIEDREX GROUP LTD BEGILSE Q5541 GI0R/2D15 11/08/2015 - 34,418 247
QZFOREX GROUR 1D BFGIOBE 05-5AL 5/0872015 11/08/2015 - 177,118 250
CIFOREX GROUP LTD BFGAG5S 05-5AL GIORS2D1S 11/08/261% - 782,493 753
CZFOREX GROUR LT BFGLO5E OS-HUR THR/2G15 T2/08F2015 Z18,893 2.5
DIFOREX GROUPLTD BFGICGS Qssat 1Z/08/2015 17/GR{2015 - 1950 254
OZFOREX GROUP LTD BFGIOSE O5-54t. 13/08/2013 80872015 - %008 257
GEZFOREXGROUP ETD BFEI05E O5-PUR 134G8/205 1870812015 3,806 280
OIFDREX GROUP LTD BFG1G5E QSSAL 147082085 1908/2018 3006 2,65
GZEOREX GROUP LTD BFGIL58 O5-PUR 170843015 20/0B/2015 1,350 273
QIFOREX GROUP LD BIGIOSS DS-PUR 15/08/2015 1470872015 131,317 7.56
OZEOREXGROUP LI BEGLOBR O5:5AL 19/08/2615 2E0B/2CAS - 0 100G - 258
GZFOREX GROUP LTH BEG10Q5E 08-PUR 250872015 IRIORIIEIS 750 258
OZFOREX GROUR LID BFGIC3E DERUR 26§08/2015 31/0B/2015 6158 261
CZFOREX GROUP 15, BFGIGSS QSSAL . 25/08/2015 31/08/2015 - 800 767
OZFOREX GROUP LT0 BFG1056 O5-PUR 102015 409/2015 - 4,000 257
DZFOREX GROUF LT SFGICER O3-§AL 2/08/2015 7/08/2ms - 1,500 2.47
DIFOREK GROUP L1 BRGICHS O8-Plif 3HO/201% - B/0G/2015 ©OAB528 - 2.4
OZFOREN GROUP ITD BRGIQSE 05-PyUR 4/09/20715 920942015 389,272 239
CZEDHEX GROUP £TD 8FGI0A8 0S-PUR 77082015 10/09/2015 114,774 2.4%
OZEOREL GRACIPLTR BRGIOGE O5-5AL - 1570942005 VBAOGT IS - 2,230 2.57
CZFOREX.GROUE (TD BFGI0HE Ua-Sad ITfU81 013 22/08/2015 ~ 150 2,33
DIFOREX GROUP LTD: BFG1QSS OSPUR 23/08/2015 23/08/2015 160,030 223
CTFOREX GROUP £TD BFGLORE O%SAL - RIS 230972015 - 160,030 221
GIFOREX GROUP LTD: Bre1any O5-3AL ?-'4/ D2/20Ls 29/09/2045 ~ 17,155 4.54
CZEOREX GROUE LID BFG ISR 05-5AL 2500872015 3D/H9/2615 - 13,372 2.37
BIFOREY GROUSETD BEGIOSS TI5-SAL FEAOD/2015 1740/2635 - 2,006 264
CRAEDREX GROUP ETD BEGI05E 05541 2870572015 174072015 - 71,382 252
QZEOREX GHOUF £TD BRGNS O%-PUR 280812015 11072015 66,554 763
-OTFORFX-GROUP KD BFGIASE OS54, 1940972615 (072018 - I 064
Q7ZFOREX GROUF LTD BEGIGSE OS-PUR 29/08/2013 21042015 58,944 264
DIFOREX GROUP LYD BFGISE CIS-SAL n/a%/2015 §410/2015 - 24,080 2,65
CZFORER GROUP (T BGOSR S PUR 30/05/2015 /1072013 107,306 264
QLFOREX GROUP LTD BFGANSS 0S-5AL 1/10/2615 FHA0f2018 - 1,900 244
GTFOREY GROUP LTD BFGIQSE Co-BAL 1/18/205 /3042015 - 56,000 2.6
GZROREX GROUP [TD SFGI058 05-PUR 1710/2015 14072095 22,862 264
OFEOREY GROUP LTD BEGLIQOSE C8-PLIR 171672015 2{E0/201% &A1 2.54
DIZFOREX GROUP LTD 8FE10%8 05-S&L GA10Y20E5 S/30/2015 - 128 2,73
OFFOREY GROUR 1T BFG 1058 08841 971072015 1411072015 - &,400 273
‘DZFOREX GROGP [TD SFA1054 0% PUR 9/10/2015 14/10/201% 810 2,73
OZEOREX GROUP LT BFGI0S5E GS-54L 12072045 15/1072615 - 1,300 Z.74
OZFOREX GROUP LTD BFG1O38 0S-PUR 13/10/2015 16/10/2015 36,231 272
QZFOREX GROUF LTD BPGI0SHE O5-PUR 14/10/2005 1971072045 35,306 2.7%
OZFOREX-GROUP LTD BFGIOSE G5-5AL 15/1072015 20{18/2015 ~ 505 277
DZFOREX GROUP LTD BIGASE GS:SAL 16/10/201% A0/ 2095 ~ 3,200 2.80
OZFOREL GROUP LID AFGI58 CEFUR 21/10/2015 JESID/IS 57,060 273
QFFOREX GROUP LTD BFGLQSE: GS-PUR 2211072015 2741042015 FIHER . 68
CZFOREX GROUP LTD BFGI058 OS-RUR 2871072015 27112015 1,500 2.76
OZEOREX SROUP LD BFGEIOSE O5-PUR 5411/201% 10/11/2015 464,839 285
DFFOREX BROUP LTD BFGILSE O5-FUR 571112035 10/4142015 50 288
QZFOREX GROUR LTD EFEIQ58 DS-PUR 9/11/20515 13/41/201% 123,874 276
OFFOREX GROUF LTD BYGI58 OS-PUR 10/11/201% 13312015 3% 462 2.9%
DZFORER GROUF LTD BRG1058 05:PUR TIA3/2015 16/31/2015 4451 270
DIFOREX GROUP LTD BFGIOSEE OS-PLR 117112015 161172015 172022 264
OZFOREX GROUF 17D BFEGIOBE €I5-PLIR 12/11/7205 1771172005 $78.296 269
DZEOREXGROUP LTD BFGAOSS DSSAL 1271112018 11372015 - 419,618 268
OZFOREX GROUP 17D BFG1058 G5 PUR 12/3372015 1771372015 48,692 271

. PIZFOREX GROUP LT BFG1O5S Q5-PUR 131472015 8FLF2005 2,651 .64



From:

Lecurity Name

GZEOREX GROUP LTD
GZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFOREX GROYP LTD
CZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFGREX GROUPLTD
OZFOREX GROUPATD
OZEOREX GROUPLTD
QIFOREX GROUP LTD
DZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFOREX GROUP LTD
OZEQREX GROUP LD
GZFOREX GROUP LT
QIFOREX GROUP LTD
OZFORES GROUP LTD
DZEOREX GROUP LT
OIFOREX GROUP LTD
OZFOREX GROUP LT
OZFOREX GROUPLTD
DIFOREX GROUPLTD
CZFORES GROUR LTD
DZFOREX GROUP LTD
OFFOHEX GROUP LTD
QZFDREX.GROUP 11D
OZFOREY GROUP LTD
OFFOREX GROUP LT
CZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFOREX GROUP LTD
OEFOREX GROUP VTE
OZFOREX GROUP LTD
OFFOREX GROUP LTD
OZFGREX GROUR LTD
LZECREX GROUPLTD
OTFOREY GROUP 1TD
OZFOREX GROUPLTD
CIZEOREX GROURLTD
OIEOREN BROUP LTD

OZRCGREX GROUP 1T

QIFCREX GROUP LTD
CZFOREX GROUP LTD
OZFOREX GROUP LTD
CZFOREX GROUP LTD
QZFOREX SROUFLTD
UZFOREX GROUP LTD
QEQRDLGROUP LTD
CEFOREX GRGUP LTD
OHFOREX GROUP LTD

Security Code  Trade Description

BFGIGSR

BFGI058:
BFGIGSS

BFGIOSE
BFGIQ5R
BrGI0ss
BEGIOSE
BFE1055
BFG10SE
BFGIOSE
BFG105S

BFGIQ58

RFGICSE
BFGIGSE

BFE10188
BRGIOBE

BFGINE8
BPGIOSS
BFGI058

BFGIO5S.

BFEIN5E
BFGIOSE
BEGIOEE
BEGIN5E
BFG1QSE
BF@EI058
BFGIOSS
BEGIOSE
BEGIOSE
BFGIOSE
BFGL05R
BFG1058
BFGIGER
BFE1QSE
BFGIO58
BFGIQSE
BFGIS8
BEGIQSH
SEGI058
BFGIOSS
BFGI05E
BEGIOAS
BFGI058
BFGIOSS
BFGIQ58
BEGICISR
BEGIOSE

T0:1300135638

05-SAL
OS-FUR
BS-PUR
OS-PUR
Q5541
US-PUR
SPUR
O5-PUR
£5-5AL
O5:SAL
05 5AL
05:34L .
O5-5AL
O5-BUR
C5-GAL
GS-SAL
£35-GhL
O%-PUR
05-3AL
05-58L
{5:5AL
DBSAL
08-5AL
Q5-5AL
OS-8AL
4541
05-5AL
05551
DS-SAL
DS-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
US-PUR
Q%-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05544
C53AL
5:-PUR
OS-SAL
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05541
CS-FUR
US-SAL
95841
O5-SAL

Trade Date  Settlement Date

13/11/2015
1A/ 12018
13/11/201%
161372015
16/13/2015
16/23/2015
1771374015
17/13/2015
17/13/2018
17/3142015
1871172005

1811172015

1873342015
18711/2035
1911752018
49/13/2015
20/13/201%

/1172015

26/31/2015
20/13/2015
23/13/2015
234112615

2547172035
26/112015
1671172015
26/11/2615

1412/2015

2/12/2015
741212015
8/12/3015
10/32/2018
1471273015
15/12/2015
15813372035
29{1Z52015
/012034
80272016
gioz/2016
8/02/2016
BAO273018
8/03/2016

2/02/2018.

9t 2016
9/62/2016
5/02/2026
570272016
Bf0Y0%6

12/02/2016 13:06

1871172095 -
1571372015
18/11/7015
1971172015
19/13/205 -
15/13/2015
20/41/2015
Z0/13/2035
2071172015
213/ 2015
231112035 -
23/13/2015
2371272015 -
23432015
24/33/2015 -
28/1413085
28/11/2015.
25/14/2015.
25/31/2015
257112035
2Bliz/z015 -
27/13/2018 -
30/1172015 -
312472045 -
171272015
31372015
411213015
T34
HY12/2045 -
111272013
1875242015
17227 H1s
1871212015
18/122m%
40172016
5011006
02/ 2006 -
/022016 -
1140272046
1176212015 -
1170272006
11/02/2015
13402/2016 -
I202{2005
12/02/2006 -
133720186 -
12/02/2016 -

¥

+

2

)

1

¥

3

<

Units

¥

<
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Price

83,134 255
51,686 264
51,153 2.55
8,000 2.56
98,715 2.57
18810 2.58
553,645 246
1,545 2.57
434,368 2.58

328 645 2,60
46628 260
157,958 . 259

193,145 .60
112,728 2.60
14,638 B34
106871 3.37
6,189 3.41
2,000 236
1,031,372 147
36,502 3.43
13,606 344
1,500 340
se136 345
1,745 3:46

67,826 3.47
166,466 347

50 1,44
858 3.35
561 332
£,000 3.29
2,839 3.2%
19,285 339
8O0 3.23
18,510 3.2
430 321
25,453 2,95
35,543 186
650 180

18,164 i.87
338,464 1,86

86,785 1.29
£9,045 1.89
147988 181
19,500 1.82
3,000 1.93
324,305 1.5
522,445 145



